
   

 

2020 Stat Holidays. 

 

New Year’s Day    Canada & USA  January 1  Wednesday 

Family Day     AB, ON, SK, BC  February 17  Monday  

Louis Riel    MB   February 17  Monday 

Good Friday     Canada & USA  April 10   Friday  

Victoria Day    Canada   May 18   Monday 

Memorial Day    USA   May 25   Monday 

National Indigenous Peoples Day YT   June 21   Sunday* 

Canada Day    Canada   July 1   Wednesday  

Independence Day   USA   July 4   Saturday* 

Civic Holiday    Canada   August 3  Monday  

Discovery Day    YT   August 17  Monday 

Labour Day    Canada & USA  September 7  Monday  

Thanksgiving      Canada   October 12  Monday 

Remembrance Day    Canada   November 11   Wednesday 

Thanksgiving     USA   November 26  Thursday 

Day after Thanksgiving   USA   November 27  Friday 

Christmas Day    Canada & USA  December 25  Friday 

Boxing Day    Canada   December 26  Saturday* 

 

*National Indigenous Peoples Day Observed on Monday June 22nd 

*Independence Day Observed on Monday July 6th  

*Boxing Day Observed on Monday December 28th  


